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Special offers No.6/2019







  Issued 08/04/2019
Monohulls
	Yacht type
	Yacht Description
	Dates & Ports
	Listed price
	Discount %
	Offered Price

	Sun Odyssey 519

Built 2016
	4+1/4+1 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster,  outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Lavrion/Lavrion

28/09-05/10/2019
	€ 5.400

1 week
	30%
	€ 3.800

	Oceanis 50

Built 2010
	5+1/3+1 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Kos/Athens

25/05-01/06/2019
	€ 4.450

1 week
	50%
	€ 2.200

	Bavaria 50 cr.

Built 2007
	5/3 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Athens/Athens

08/05-18/05/2019
	€ 3.550

10 days
	30%
	€ 2.500

	
	
	Athens/Corfu

25/05-01/06/2019
	€ 3.200

1 week
	40%
	€ 1.920

	Oceanis 48

Built 2015
	5/3 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Athens/Corfu

25/05-01/06/2019
	€ 4.900

1 week
	40%
	€ 2.950

	Sun Odyssey 469

Built 2015
	4/4 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood
	Lefkas/Athens

12/10-19/10/2019
	€ 3.300

1 week
	30%
	€ 2.300


	Bavaria cruiser 46

Built 2016
	4/3 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Athens/Athens

18/06-29/06/2019
	€ 7.050

11 days
	30%
	€ 4.950

	
	
	Athens/Athens

07/09-14/09/2019
	€ 4.600

1 week
	25%
	€ 3.450

	Oceanis 45

Built 2013
	4/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Athens/Corfu
25/05-01/06/2019
	€ 3.900

1 week
	40%
	€ 2.350

	
	
	Athens/Corfu

01/06-08/06/2019
	€ 3.900

1 week
	40%
	€ 2.350

	
	
	Corfu/Athens

07/09-14/09/2019
	€ 4.600

1 week
	45%
	€ 2.550

	Salona 44 Perf.

Built 2011
	4/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, outboard, bimini, sprayhood
	Athens/Athens

11/05-18/05/2019
	€ 2.300

1 week
	25%
	€ 1.700

	
	
	Athens/Samos

20/07-27/07/2019 
	€ 3.200

1 week
	45%
	€1.750

	
	
	Rhodes/Athens

17/08-24/08/2019
	€ 3.200

1 week
	45%
	€1.750

	Oceanis 43

Built 2011
	4/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, air-conditioning, autopilot, outboard, bimini, sprayhood
	Athens/Athens

04/05-11/05/2019
	€ 2.200

1 week
	25%
	€ 1.650

	
	
	Athens/Athens

11/05-18/05/2019
	€ 2.200

1 week
	25%
	€ 1.650
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   Special offers No.06/2019
Monohulls

	Yacht type
	Yacht Description
	Dates & Ports
	Listed price
	Discount %
	Offered Price

	Oceanis 43

Built 2011
	4/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, air-conditioning, autopilot, outboard, bimini, sprayhood
	Athens/Athens

25/06-06/07/2019
	€ 4.850

11 days
	35%
	€ 3.150

	Bavaria cruiser 41

Built 2014
	3/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Lavrion/Athens

31/08-07/09/2019
	€ 3.400

1 week
	30%
	€ 2.400

	Bavaria cruiser 40

Built 2013
	3/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, bowthruster, outboard, bimini, sprayhood, solar panel
	Athens/Lavrion
11/05-18/05/2019
	€ 2.000

1 week
	25%
	€ 1.500


Catamarans

	Yacht type
	Yacht Description
	Dates & Ports
	Listed price
	Discount %
	Offered Price

	Cat. Lagoon 380

Built 2014
	4+2/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, outboard, bimini
	Athens/Athens

23/04-04/05/2019
	€ 4.900

11 days
	30%
	€ 3.450

	Cat. Lagoon 380

Built 2014
	4+2/2 cab/wc, gps-plotter, autopilot, outboard, bimini, solar panel
	Corfu/Athens

28/09-05/10/2019
	€ 4.100

1 week
	45%
	€ 2.250

	
	
	Corfu/Athens

05/10-12/10/2019
	€ 3.400

1 week
	45%
	€ 1.850


 Prices include 20% commission, VAT, end cleaning, linen & towels!

